

48958.3.4

TIP NO W-5813C  
FED AID NO 1332005

INSTALLATION OF PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, CROSSWALKS, CURB RAMPS  
SR-1332 (N LOUISIANA RD) AT SR-1338 (EMMA RD)

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylva, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			12,500.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			6,750.00
0003	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	8	LF	125.00	1,000.00
0004	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	25	TON	75.00	1,875.00
0005	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	3	TON	200.00	600.00
0006	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2	EA	3,250.00	6,500.00
0007	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00
0008	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8" X 18")	20	LF	85.00	1,700.00
0009	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (8" X 6")	40	LF	39.50	1,580.00
0010	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	95	LF	42.00	3,990.00
0011	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	65	SY	65.00	4,225.00
0012	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6	EA	3,450.00	20,700.00
0013	2627000000-E	852	4" CONC ISLAND COVER	8	SY	375.00	3,000.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	725.00	1,450.00
0015	2910000000-N	SP	CONVERT TRAF BR DI TO TRAF BR JB	2	EA	1,275.00	2,550.00
0016	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) PEDESTRIAN SAFETY RAIL	20	LF	170.00	3,400.00
0017	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	8	SF	10.00	80.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	96	SF	29.50	2,832.00
0019	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	16	LF	75.00	1,200.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			10,500.00
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	150	LF	9.00	1,350.00
0022	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	100	LF	3.00	300.00
0023	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	50	LF	9.00	450.00
0024	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	40	LF	14.95	598.00
0025	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	650.00	650.00
0026	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	6	EA	1,450.00	8,700.00
0027	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	875	LF	3.00	2,625.00
0028	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	85	LF	165.00	14,025.00
0029	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	20	LF	100.00	2,000.00
0030	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3	EA	495.00	1,485.00
0031	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2	EA	1,150.00	2,300.00
0032	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	3	EA	400.00	1,200.00
0033	7642100000-N	1743	TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	1	EA	2,950.00	2,950.00
0034	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	3	EA	4,000.00	12,000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 140,065.00

48958.3.4

TIP NO W-5813C

FED AID NO 1332005

INSTALLATION OF PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS, CROSSWALKS, CURB RAMPS

SR-1332 (N LOUISIANA RD) AT SR-1338 (EMMA RD)

---

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC  
sylva, NC

---

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 140,065.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC

1

140,065.00